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707, DOUGLAS, AVE
Record ID | Date Opened ¥| Status | Status Date

045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700
045
527600700

M1300517
X1201636
SL1200862
X1200901
E1200678
P1200511
M1200399
B1101002
1100429
2C062528
ZC051090

0203080

3/21/2013
8/15/2012
5/15/2012
5/15/2012
3/2/2012
3/2/2012
3/2/2012
3/23/2011
1/21/2011
9/25/2006
4/6/2005

4/12/2002

Final

Permit
Issued

Permit
Issued

Permit
Issued
Final
Final
Expired
Expired

Open

3/25/2013
12:00:00 AM
8/15/2012
12:00:00 AM
5/15/2012
12:00:00 AM
5/15/2012
12:00:00 AM
2/22/2013
12:00:00 AM
3/22/2013
12:00:00 AM
2/3/2013
12:00:00 AM
12/16/2013
12:00:00 AM

Approved 9/25/2006

12:00:00 AM

Approved 4/6/2005

Abated

12:00:00 AM

1/14/2003
12:00:00 AM

To complete expired permit #M1200399 for warehouse conversion
Install anchor. Loc 1. Call for PWA PRE-CON prior to start work: 510-238-3651.
Repair/replace sewer lateral and EXCAVATE in PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY. Overflow device may be needed. Call PWA INSPECTION

prior to start: 510-238-3651. 4th FLOOR.
Repair/replace sewer lateral and EXCAVATE in PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY. Overflow device may be needed. Call PWA INSPECTION

prior to start: 510-238-3651. 4th FLOOR.

Electrical for warehouse.

Plumbing for warehouse conversion

Mechanical for warehouse conversion.

Remodel (e) warehouse into light manufacturing plant for noodles. Health approval on plans.

GARBAGE SERVICES DISCONTINUED ON PROPERTY.

Towing service. Temporary storage of vehicles at site. No scrap operation (Transport and Warehousing).

to add an auto sales limited to two cars per as an accessory use to existing auto services. see attached letter.

BLIGHT: PROPERTY FULL OF JUNK IN THE YARD.CLEAN UP NOT QUITE COMPLETE.BLUE TARP SCREENING REMOVED. REMOVE
REMAINING JUNK MATERIALS IN YARD.
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https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M1300517
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=X1201636
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL1200862
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=X1200901
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E1200678
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P1200511
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M1200399
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=B1101002
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=1100429
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=ZC062528
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=ZC051090
https://av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=0203080

