

Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

707, DOUGLAS, AVE

APN Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description
045 527600700	M1300517	3/21/2013	Final	3/25/2013 12:00:00 AM	To complete expired permit #M1200399 for warehouse conversion
045 527600700	X1201636	8/15/2012	Permit Issued	8/15/2012 12:00:00 AM	Install anchor. Loc 1. Call for PWA PRE-CON prior to start work: 510-238-3651.
045 527600700	<u>SL1200862</u>	5/15/2012	Permit Issued	5/15/2012 12:00:00 AM	Repair/replace sewer lateral and EXCAVATE in PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY. Overflow device may be needed. Call PWA INSPECTION prior to start: 510-238-3651. 4th FLOOR.
045 527600700	X1200901	5/15/2012	Permit Issued	5/15/2012 12:00:00 AM	Repair/replace sewer lateral and EXCAVATE in PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY. Overflow device may be needed. Call PWA INSPECTION prior to start: 510-238-3651. 4th FLOOR.
045 527600700	E1200678	3/2/2012	Final	2/22/2013 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for warehouse.
045 527600700	P1200511	3/2/2012	Final	3/22/2013 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing for warehouse conversion
045 527600700	M1200399	3/2/2012	Expired	2/3/2013 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical for warehouse conversion.
045 527600700	<u>B1101002</u>	3/23/2011	Expired	12/16/2013 12:00:00 AM	Remodel (e) warehouse into light manufacturing plant for noodles. Health approval on plans.
045 527600700	1100429	1/21/2011	Open		GARBAGE SERVICES DISCONTINUED ON PROPERTY.
045 527600700	ZC062528	9/25/2006	Approved	9/25/2006 12:00:00 AM	Towing service. Temporary storage of vehicles at site. No scrap operation (Transport and Warehousing).
045 527600700	ZC051090	4/6/2005	Approved	4/6/2005 12:00:00 AM	to add an auto sales limited to two cars per as an accessory use to existing auto services. see attached letter.
045 527600700	0203080	4/12/2002	Abated	1/14/2003 12:00:00 AM	BLIGHT: PROPERTY FULL OF JUNK IN THE YARD.CLEAN UP NOT QUITE COMPLETE.BLUE TARP SCREENING REMOVED. REMOVE REMAINING JUNK MATERIALS IN YARD.